
No. 1:11 

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD 
ESTABLISHMENT SECTION 

NOTIFICATION 
�:2 

Dated: March , 2021. 

Consequent upon completion of probation period, the following Additional Private 
Secretaries of High Court of Judicature at Allahabad and its Lucknow Bench, are hereby 
confirmed on their post from the date, as indicated against their names: 

SI. No. Emp.No. 

1. 3754 

2. 3755 

3. 3776 

4. 3756 

5. 3757 

6. 3758 

7. 3759 

8. 3774 

9. 3760 

10. 3761 

11. 3762 

12. 3763 

13. 3764 

14. 3765 

15. 3766 

16. 3767 

17. 3768 

18. 3769 

19. 3775 

20. 3770 

21. 3771 

22. 3772 

23. 3773 

Name (S/Sri/Ms.) 

Mohammad Zafar Ansari 

Abhishek Singh Rathor 

Jeshu Kumar Dinkar, Lko 

Ved Prakash Sharma 

Pooran Singh Parihar 

Chandan Singh 

Lokesh Kumar, Lko 

Shravan Kumar, Lko 

Priya Kushwaha 

Ashish Dewal 

Vinay Kumar, Lko 

Sandeep Kumar Verma 

Sachin Tiwari 

Anil Kumar Sharma 

Shashank Shivhare, Lko 

Anurag Singh, Lko 

Shanu Suman, Lko 

Shaikh Saif Abdin 

Saurabh Verma, Lko 

Aditya Kushwaha 

Neetu Singh, Lko 

Pooja S�arma 

Shivangi Yadav 

Date of Confirmation 

13.06.2020 

14.06.2020 

29.07.2020 

12.06.2020 

03.06.2020 

18.06.2020 

14.06.2020 

06.07.2020 

18.06.2020 

07.06.2020 

11.06.2020 

12.06.2020 

20.06.2020 

15.06.2020 

10.06.2020 

07.06.2020 

14.06.2020 

20.06.2020 

08.07.2020 

07.06.2020 

07.06.2020 

11.06.2020 

06.06.2020 

By Order of 
Hon'ble The Chief Justice 
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